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2010 Schedule/Results

      - Patrick Sojka, Tennis Contact

THIS WEEK -- The 66th-ranked University of Iowa men’s tennis 
team opens the Big Ten season this weekend.  Iowa, 8-4 overall, travels 
to Michigan State Saturday to face the Spartans at 11 a.m. (CT).  The 
Hawkeyes will then play at Michigan Sunday at 11 a.m. (CT).  

SCOUTING THE OPPONENTS -- Iowa’s two upcoming opponents, 
Michigan and Michigan State, squared off last Saturday.  The Wolver-
ines, ranked 28th nationally, defeated the Spartans, 6-1.  The win moved 
Michigan to 5-6 overall and 1-0 in conference play.  Michigan State is 
11-5 overall and 0-1 in Big Ten play.  

THE SERIES -- Iowa is 31-25 all-time against Michigan State and 
6-43 against Michigan.  The Hawkeyes defeated both the Spartans and 
the Wolverines by 4-3 margins last season in Iowa City.  

LAST TIME OUT -- The Hawkeyes finished 2-1 on their annual spring 
trip.  Iowa lost at No. 52 UNLV Wednesday, 5-2.  The Hawkeyes then 
traveled to Palm Springs, CA for two matches.  Iowa topped Wichita 
State Friday, 5-2, and defeated Pacific Saturday, 4-3.

BIG TEN TIME -- Iowa finished the nonconference schedule with 
a record of 8-4.  Iowa’s remaining regular season matches will all be 
against conference opponents.  After the trip to the state of Michigan, 
the Hawkeyes return home to face No. 3 Ohio State and No. 62 Penn 
State.  

IN THE RANKINGS -- Iowa is ranked No. 66 in the current ITA 
team rankings.  Ten of the 11 Big Ten schools are nationally ranked.  
Iowa is ranked fourth in the latest central region rankings.  In addition, 
sophomore Marc Bruche is ranked 15th in singles.  Rankings can be 
found at itatennis.com. 

HEAD COACH STEVE HOUGHTON -- Steve Houghton, the dean 
of Big Ten coaches, is in his 29th year as head coach of the Hawkeyes. 
He has compiled a career record of 318-322 (.498), recording the most 
wins of any coach in Iowa men’s tennis history. Houghton recorded his 
300th win at Indiana State Feb. 6, 2009.  His best season came in 1984 
when Iowa won a school record 21 matches and two Hawkeyes earned 
all-Big Ten honors.  In 1989, Houghton was named NCAA Region IV 
Coach of the Year and picked up his 100th career dual win.  Four of 
Houghton’s athletes have also been selected Big Ten Sportsman of the 
Year. He became the winningest coach in Iowa tennis history in 1992 
and is a member of the Iowa Tennis Hall of Fame. While playing at 
Iowa, Houghton had a career winning percentage of .727 (40-15), second 
best in Iowa history.

2010 Roster
Name..............................................................Yr.
Mitch Beckert..................................................Fr.
Marc Bruche...................................................So.
Garret Dunn....................................................Fr.
Patrick Dwyer.................................................Sr.	
Connor Gilmore..............................................Fr.
Reinoud Haal..................................................Sr.
Austen Kauss.................................................. Jr.
Tommy McGeorge..........................................Sr.
Tom Mroziewicz............................................So.
Christopher Speer...........................................So.
Will Vasos......................................................So.
Joey White......................................................Fr.
Nikita Zotov.................................................... Jr.

Quick Facts
Current National Ranking............................66th
Overall Record...............................................8-4
Big Ten Record...............................................---
vs. Nationally Ranked....................................1-3
Home Record.................................................3-0
Record Away From Iowa City.......................5-4

(8-4 Overall, 0-0 Big Ten)

J 30	 at #6 Baylor................................L, 0-7
J 31	 #66 Texas A&M-CC.................W, 4-2
F 5	 Memphis...................................W, 6-1
F 7	 Northern Illinois........................W, 7-0
F 21	 at Western Michigan.................W, 4-3
F 24	 at Drake.....................................W, 4-3
F 28	 DePaul.......................................W, 7-0
M 6	 vs. Sacramento St.......................L, 3-4
M 7	 at #32 Denver.............................L, 1-6
M 17	 at #52 UNLV..............................L, 2-5
M 19	 Wichita St. (at Palm Springs, CA)...W, 5-2
M 20	 Pacific (at Palm Springs, CA)......W, 4-3
M 27	 at Michigan State......................11 am
M 28	 at #28 Michigan........................11 am
A 2	 Ohio State.................................... 2 pm
A 4	 Penn State...................................10 am
A 10	 at Indiana..................................... noon
A 11	 at Illinois..................................... noon
A 16 	 Wisconsin.................................... noon
A 18	 Northwestern............................... noon
A 23 	 at Purdue..................................... 1 pm
A 25	 Minnesota.................................... 1 pm
A 29-	 Big Ten Tournament
M 2	 (Bloomington, IN)



University of Iowa Tennis

Iowa Hawkeyes Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 22, 2010)

Overall record: 8-4  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 3-0  • Away: 2-3  • Neutral: 3-1

vs National ranked: 1-3  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Marc Bruche 6-5 6-5 0-0 0-0 6-5 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 6-4

Reinoud Haal 8-4 8-4 0-0 0-0 --- --- 8-4 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 7-3

Austen Kauss 6-3 6-3 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 6-3 0-0 0-0 W3 6-3

Tommy McGeorge 6-6 6-6 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 6-6 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 5-5

Tom Mroziewicz 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 2-1 0-0 0-0 W1 2-1

Will Vasos 8-4 8-4 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- 8-4 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 7-3

Nikita Zotov 4-8 4-8 0-0 0-0 --- 4-8 --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 4-6

Totals 40-31 40-31 0-0 0-0 6-5 4-8 8-4 8-4 6-6 8-4 0-1 0-0

Percentage .563 .563 .000 .000 .545 .333 .667 .667 .500 .667 .000 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Marc Bruche/Nikita Zotov 3-6 3-6 0-0 0-0 3-6 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L4 3-6

Tommy McGeorge/Will Vasos 8-4 8-4 0-0 0-0 1-2 5-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 W1 8-2

Garret Dunn/Reinoud Haal 7-3 7-3 0-0 0-0 --- 2-1 5-2 0-0 0-0 W3 7-3

Marc Bruche/Tom Mroziewicz 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 --- 1-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2

Reinoud Haal/Austen Kauss 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Totals 19-16 19-16 0-0 0-0 4-8 8-3 7-5 0-0 0-0

Percentage .543 .543 .000 .000 .333 .727 .583 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
Jan 31, 2010 at #6 Baylor Bears L 0-7 0-1 0-0 #58
Feb 01, 2010 vs #66 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi W 4-2 1-1 0-0 #58
Feb 05, 2010 MEMPHIS TIGERS W 6-1 2-1 0-0 #58
Feb 07, 2010 NORTHERN ILLINOIS W 7-0 3-1 0-0 #58
Feb 21, 2010 at Western Michigan W 4-3 4-1 0-0 #55
Feb 24, 2010 at Drake Bulldogs W 4-3 5-1 0-0 #55
Feb 28, 2010 DEPAUL BLUE DEMONS W 7-0 6-1 0-0 #55
Mar 06, 2010 vs Sacramento State L 3-4 6-2 0-0 #49
Mar 07, 2010 at #32 Denver Pioneers L 1-6 6-3 0-0 #49
Mar 17, 2010 at #52 UNLV L 2-5 6-4 0-0 #53
Mar 19, 2010 vs Wichita State W 5-2 7-4 0-0 #53
Mar 20, 2010 vs Pacific W 4-3 8-4 0-0 #53



University of Iowa Tennis

Iowa Hawkeyes Season Results (Through games of Mar 22, 2010)

Overall record: 8-4  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 3-0  • Away: 2-3  • Neutral: 3-1

vs National ranked: 1-3  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region

Jan 31, 2010 at #6 Baylor Bears L 0-7 0-1 0-0 #58

Feb 01, 2010 vs #66 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi W 4-2 1-1 0-0 #58

Feb 05, 2010 MEMPHIS TIGERS W 6-1 2-1 0-0 #58

Feb 07, 2010 NORTHERN ILLINOIS W 7-0 3-1 0-0 #58

Feb 21, 2010 at Western Michigan W 4-3 4-1 0-0 #55

Feb 24, 2010 at Drake Bulldogs W 4-3 5-1 0-0 #55

Feb 28, 2010 DEPAUL BLUE DEMONS W 7-0 6-1 0-0 #55

Mar 06, 2010 vs Sacramento State L 3-4 6-2 0-0 #49

Mar 07, 2010 at #32 Denver Pioneers L 1-6 6-3 0-0 #49

Mar 17, 2010 at #52 UNLV L 2-5 6-4 0-0 #53

Mar 19, 2010 vs Wichita State W 5-2 7-4 0-0 #53

Mar 20, 2010 vs Pacific W 4-3 8-4 0-0 #53



University of Iowa Tennis

Iowa Hawkeyes Team Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2010)

Singles Doubles

Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

Jan 31, 2010 at #6 Baylor Bears L 0-7 L L L L L L L u L

Feb 01, 2010 vs #66 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi W 4-2 u L W W W W W L L

Feb 05, 2010 MEMPHIS TIGERS W 6-1 W W W W L W L W W

Feb 07, 2010 NORTHERN ILLINOIS W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

Feb 21, 2010 at Western Michigan W 4-3 W L W W L L W W L

Feb 24, 2010 at Drake Bulldogs W 4-3 L L W W W L L W W

Feb 28, 2010 DEPAUL BLUE DEMONS W 7-0 W W W W W W L W W

Mar 06, 2010 vs Sacramento State L 3-4 L L W L W W L W L

Mar 07, 2010 at #32 Denver Pioneers L 1-6 Lr L L L L L W W L

Mar 17, 2010 at #52 UNLV L 2-5 W L L L L W L L W

Mar 19, 2010 vs Wichita State W 5-2 W W W W L W L L W

Mar 20, 2010 vs Pacific W 4-3 L L L W W W L W W



University of Iowa Tennis

Iowa Hawkeyes Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2010)

Marc Bruche

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 31, 2010 at #6 Baylor Bears 1 Denes Lukacs Lost 3-6, 4-6
Feb 01, 2010 vs #66 Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 1 Dmitry Novikov - unfinished
Feb 05, 2010 Memphis Tigers 1 NASEMANN, Leon Won 6-3, 7-5
Feb 07, 2010 Northern Illinois 1 BARTIUK, Maksym Won 6-1, 6-7, 10-8
Feb 21, 2010 at Western Michigan 1 Michael Calderone Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-3
Feb 24, 2010 at Drake Bulldogs 1 Ballivian, Mauricio Lost 4-6, 6-2, 3-6
Feb 28, 2010 DePaul Blue Demons 1 Bartosz Jozwiak Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-3
Mar 06, 2010 vs Sacramento State 1 Kiryl Harbatsiuk Lost 6-7, 5-7
Mar 07, 2010 at #32 Denver Pioneers 1 Yannick Weihs Lost 6-3, 2-6, 0-1, retired
Mar 17, 2010 at #52 UNLV 1 Mehdi Bouras (112/-) Won 5-7, 6-3, 6-1
Mar 19, 2010 vs Wichita State 1 Sven Kasper Won 6-3, 6-2
Mar 20, 2010 vs Pacific 1 Artem Gramma Lost 4-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 31 at #6 Baylor Bears 1 Denes Lukacs/Maros Horny Lost 5-8/Nikita Zotov
Feb 01 vs #66 Texas A&M-Corpu 1 James Langford/Dmitry Novikov Won 9-7/Nikita Zotov
Feb 05 Memphis Tigers 1 SMITH, Jordan/HENRY, David Lost 7-8/Nikita Zotov
Feb 07 Northern Illinois 1 TITOV, Mikhail/TURTYGIN, Roman Won 8-1/Nikita Zotov
Feb 21 at Western Michigan 1 Kazuya Komada/Zeyad Montasser Won 8-5/Nikita Zotov
Feb 24 at Drake Bulldogs 1 Ballivian, Mauricio/McKie, James Lost 6-8/Nikita Zotov
Feb 28 DePaul Blue Demons 1 Ben Hartman/Bartosz Jozwiak Lost 6-8/Nikita Zotov
Mar 06 vs Sacramento State 1 Kiryl Harbatsiuk/Marko Starcevic Lost 8-9/Nikita Zotov
Mar 07 at #32 Denver Pioneers 2 Andrew Landwerlen/Fabio Biasion Won 8-6/Tom Mroziewicz
Mar 17 at #52 UNLV 2 Johannes Markel/Bernard Schoeman Lost 5-8/Tom Mroziewicz
Mar 19 vs Wichita State 2 Adrian Chermaci/Vlad Marinescu Lost 5-8/Tom Mroziewicz
Mar 20 vs Pacific 1 Artem Gramma/Ivan Castro Lost 7-9/Nikita Zotov



University of Iowa Tennis

Iowa Hawkeyes Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2010)

Garret Dunn

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 31 at #6 Baylor Bears 2 Jordan Rux/Julian Bley - unfinished/Reinoud Haal
Feb 01 vs #66 Texas A&M-Corpu 2 Alex Pavlov/Robert Raguz Lost 5-8/Reinoud Haal
Feb 05 Memphis Tigers 2 NASEMANN, Leon/TAYLOR, John Won 8-6/Reinoud Haal
Feb 07 Northern Illinois 2 BERNABE, Javier/BARTIUK, Maksym Won 8-6/Reinoud Haal
Feb 21 at Western Michigan 3 Casey Cullen/Pablo Olivarez Lost 1-8/Reinoud Haal
Feb 24 at Drake Bulldogs 3 Hadash, Jonathan/Bracho, Cesar Won 8-3/Reinoud Haal
Feb 28 DePaul Blue Demons 3 Matija Palinic/Doug Perrin Won 8-5/Reinoud Haal
Mar 06 vs Sacramento State 3 Tim Lantin/Anton Stryhas Lost 6-8/Reinoud Haal
Mar 17 at #52 UNLV 3 Attila Toth/Kasper Konyves Won 9-7/Reinoud Haal
Mar 19 vs Wichita State 3 David Cavalcanti/Jonathan Obrist Won 8-5/Reinoud Haal
Mar 20 vs Pacific 3 Renan Delsin/Fernando Ristow Won 9-8/Reinoud Haal



University of Iowa Tennis

Iowa Hawkeyes Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2010)

Reinoud Haal

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 31, 2010 at #6 Baylor Bears 3 Attila Bucko Lost 7-5, 4-6, 0-1 (7-10)
Feb 01, 2010 vs #66 Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 3 Alex Pavlov Won 6-0, 6-1
Feb 05, 2010 Memphis Tigers 3 HENRY, David Won 3-6, 6-3, 7-5
Feb 07, 2010 Northern Illinois 3 BERNABE, Javier Won 6-1, 6-2
Feb 21, 2010 at Western Michigan 3 Pablo Olivarez Won 6-2, 6-4
Feb 24, 2010 at Drake Bulldogs 3 Bracho, Cesar Won 7-5, 6-2
Feb 28, 2010 DePaul Blue Demons 3 Ben Hartman Won 6-1, 6-4
Mar 06, 2010 vs Sacramento State 3 Holden Ching Won 6-3, 6-2
Mar 07, 2010 at #32 Denver Pioneers 3 Enej Bonin Lost 3-6, 4-6
Mar 17, 2010 at #52 UNLV 3 Johannes Markel Lost 3-6, 3-6
Mar 19, 2010 vs Wichita State 3 Valentin Mihai Won 6-4, 6-4
Mar 20, 2010 vs Pacific 3 Renan Delsin Lost 6-1, 3-6, 6-7

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 31 at #6 Baylor Bears 2 Jordan Rux/Julian Bley - unfinished/Garret Dunn
Feb 01 vs #66 Texas A&M-Corpu 2 Alex Pavlov/Robert Raguz Lost 5-8/Garret Dunn
Feb 05 Memphis Tigers 2 NASEMANN, Leon/TAYLOR, John Won 8-6/Garret Dunn
Feb 07 Northern Illinois 2 BERNABE, Javier/BARTIUK, Maksym Won 8-6/Garret Dunn
Feb 21 at Western Michigan 3 Casey Cullen/Pablo Olivarez Lost 1-8/Garret Dunn
Feb 24 at Drake Bulldogs 3 Hadash, Jonathan/Bracho, Cesar Won 8-3/Garret Dunn
Feb 28 DePaul Blue Demons 3 Matija Palinic/Doug Perrin Won 8-5/Garret Dunn
Mar 06 vs Sacramento State 3 Tim Lantin/Anton Stryhas Lost 6-8/Garret Dunn
Mar 07 at #32 Denver Pioneers 3 David Simson/Enej Bonin Lost 4-8/Austen Kauss
Mar 17 at #52 UNLV 3 Attila Toth/Kasper Konyves Won 9-7/Garret Dunn
Mar 19 vs Wichita State 3 David Cavalcanti/Jonathan Obrist Won 8-5/Garret Dunn
Mar 20 vs Pacific 3 Renan Delsin/Fernando Ristow Won 9-8/Garret Dunn



University of Iowa Tennis

Iowa Hawkeyes Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2010)

Austen Kauss

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 31, 2010 at #6 Baylor Bears 6 Maros Horny Lost 1-6, 4-6
Feb 01, 2010 vs #66 Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 6 Andrew Maingot Won 6-4, 6-4
Feb 05, 2010 Memphis Tigers 6 SMITH, Jordan Won 5-7, 6-2, 6-3
Feb 07, 2010 Northern Illinois 6 CZAJKOWSKI, Greg Won 6-1, 6-1
Feb 21, 2010 at Western Michigan 6 Brad Noel Lost 1-6, 4-6
Feb 24, 2010 at Drake Bulldogs 6 Hadash, Jonathan Lost 5-7, 3-6
Mar 06, 2010 vs Sacramento State 6 Marko Starcevic Won 6-3, 7-6
Mar 19, 2010 vs Wichita State 6 Jonathan Obrist Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-2
Mar 20, 2010 vs Pacific 6 Chase Oliphant Won 6-0, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Mar 07 at #32 Denver Pioneers 3 David Simson/Enej Bonin Lost 4-8/Reinoud Haal



University of Iowa Tennis

Iowa Hawkeyes Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2010)

Tommy McGeorge

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 31, 2010 at #6 Baylor Bears 5 Dominik Mueller Lost 1-6, 0-6
Feb 01, 2010 vs #66 Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 5 Nathan Robinson Won 6-3, 6-1
Feb 05, 2010 Memphis Tigers 5 GAERTHOEFFNER, Mich. Lost 6-7, 2-6
Feb 07, 2010 Northern Illinois 5 PHILLIPS, Maximilian Won 6-2, 6-0
Feb 21, 2010 at Western Michigan 5 Simon Blomberg Lost 4-6, 4-6
Feb 24, 2010 at Drake Bulldogs 5 Erasmus, Jean Won 6-1, 6-2
Feb 28, 2010 DePaul Blue Demons 5 Vanja Grgec Won 6-2, 6-7, 10-6
Mar 06, 2010 vs Sacramento State 5 Tim Lantin Won 7-5, 6-4
Mar 07, 2010 at #32 Denver Pioneers 5 Jens Vorkefeld Lost 6-4, 4-6, 4-10
Mar 17, 2010 at #52 UNLV 5 Kasper Konyves Lost 5-7, 6-0, 4-6
Mar 19, 2010 vs Wichita State 5 David Cavalcanti Lost 3-6, 7-6, 6-10
Mar 20, 2010 vs Pacific 5 Vegerd Veskimagi Won 6-1, 7-5

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 31 at #6 Baylor Bears 3 Attila Bucko/Sergio Ramirez Lost 6-8/Will Vasos
Feb 01 vs #66 Texas A&M-Corpu 3 Andrew Maingot/Nathan Robinson Lost 7-9/Will Vasos
Feb 05 Memphis Tigers 3 RAMSAY, Charlie/HEFLIN, Spencer Won 8-4/Will Vasos
Feb 07 Northern Illinois 3 CZAJKOWSKI, Greg/PHILLIPS, Maximilian Won 8-0/Will Vasos
Feb 21 at Western Michigan 2 Michael Calderone/Thomas Calderone Won 8-4/Will Vasos
Feb 24 at Drake Bulldogs 2 Marsiglia, Guilherme/Erasmus, Jean Won 9-7/Will Vasos
Feb 28 DePaul Blue Demons 2 Vanja Grgec/Mathias Hambach Won 8-6/Will Vasos
Mar 06 vs Sacramento State 2 Holden Ching/Jason Smith Won 8-3/Will Vasos
Mar 07 at #32 Denver Pioneers 1 Yannick Weihs/Jens Vorkefeld Won 8-5/Will Vasos
Mar 17 at #52 UNLV 1 Mehdi Bouras/Luca Barlocchi Lost 7-9/Will Vasos
Mar 19 vs Wichita State 1 Valentin Mihai/Sven Kasper Lost 2-8/Will Vasos
Mar 20 vs Pacific 2 Vegerd Veskimagi/Chase Oliphant Won 9-7/Will Vasos



University of Iowa Tennis

Iowa Hawkeyes Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2010)

Tom Mroziewicz

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Feb 28, 2010 DePaul Blue Demons 6 Doug Perrin Won 7-5, 6-4
Mar 07, 2010 at #32 Denver Pioneers 6 Andrew Landwerlen Lost 0-6, 1-6
Mar 17, 2010 at #52 UNLV 6 Bernard Schoeman Won 7-6, 3-6, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Mar 07 at #32 Denver Pioneers 2 Andrew Landwerlen/Fabio Biasion Won 8-6/Marc Bruche
Mar 17 at #52 UNLV 2 Johannes Markel/Bernard Schoeman Lost 5-8/Marc Bruche
Mar 19 vs Wichita State 2 Adrian Chermaci/Vlad Marinescu Lost 5-8/Marc Bruche



University of Iowa Tennis

Iowa Hawkeyes Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2010)

Will Vasos

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 31, 2010 at #6 Baylor Bears 4 Sergio Ramirez Lost 3-6, 6-4, 0-1 (8-10)
Feb 01, 2010 vs #66 Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 4 Robert Raguz Won 7-5, 6-2
Feb 05, 2010 Memphis Tigers 4 JANZ, Michael Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-1
Feb 07, 2010 Northern Illinois 4 TURTYGIN, Roman Won 6-0, 6-4
Feb 21, 2010 at Western Michigan 4 Casey Cullen Won 6-3, 6-4
Feb 24, 2010 at Drake Bulldogs 4 Marsiglia, Guilherme Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-3
Feb 28, 2010 DePaul Blue Demons 4 Mathias Hambach Won 6-4, 6-4
Mar 06, 2010 vs Sacramento State 4 Jason Smith Lost 3-6, 7-6, 6-7
Mar 07, 2010 at #32 Denver Pioneers 4 Fabio Biasion Lost 4-6, 3-6
Mar 17, 2010 at #52 UNLV 4 Attila Toth Lost 3-6, 4-6
Mar 19, 2010 vs Wichita State 4 Adrian Chermaci Won 6-4, 6-2
Mar 20, 2010 vs Pacific 4 Fernando Ristow Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 31 at #6 Baylor Bears 3 Attila Bucko/Sergio Ramirez Lost 6-8/Tommy McGeorge
Feb 01 vs #66 Texas A&M-Corpu 3 Andrew Maingot/Nathan Robinson Lost 7-9/Tommy McGeorge
Feb 05 Memphis Tigers 3 RAMSAY, Charlie/HEFLIN, Spencer Won 8-4/Tommy McGeorge
Feb 07 Northern Illinois 3 CZAJKOWSKI, Greg/PHILLIPS, Maximilian Won 8-0/Tommy McGeorge
Feb 21 at Western Michigan 2 Michael Calderone/Thomas Calderone Won 8-4/Tommy McGeorge
Feb 24 at Drake Bulldogs 2 Marsiglia, Guilherme/Erasmus, Jean Won 9-7/Tommy McGeorge
Feb 28 DePaul Blue Demons 2 Vanja Grgec/Mathias Hambach Won 8-6/Tommy McGeorge
Mar 06 vs Sacramento State 2 Holden Ching/Jason Smith Won 8-3/Tommy McGeorge
Mar 07 at #32 Denver Pioneers 1 Yannick Weihs/Jens Vorkefeld Won 8-5/Tommy McGeorge
Mar 17 at #52 UNLV 1 Mehdi Bouras/Luca Barlocchi Lost 7-9/Tommy McGeorge
Mar 19 vs Wichita State 1 Valentin Mihai/Sven Kasper Lost 2-8/Tommy McGeorge
Mar 20 vs Pacific 2 Vegerd Veskimagi/Chase Oliphant Won 9-7/Tommy McGeorge



University of Iowa Tennis

Iowa Hawkeyes Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2010)

Nikita Zotov

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 31, 2010 at #6 Baylor Bears 2 Jordan Rux (11/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
Feb 01, 2010 vs #66 Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 2 James Langford Lost 0-6, 2-6
Feb 05, 2010 Memphis Tigers 2 RAMSAY, Charlie Won 3-6, 6-1, 7-5
Feb 07, 2010 Northern Illinois 2 TITOV, Mikhail Won 6-1, 6-1
Feb 21, 2010 at Western Michigan 2 Kazuya Komada Lost 4-6, 4-6
Feb 24, 2010 at Drake Bulldogs 2 McKie, James Lost 2-6, 2-6
Feb 28, 2010 DePaul Blue Demons 2 Matija Palinic Won 6-3, 6-3
Mar 06, 2010 vs Sacramento State 2 Anton Stryhas Lost 1-6, 0-6
Mar 07, 2010 at #32 Denver Pioneers 2 David Simson Lost 2-6, 3-6
Mar 17, 2010 at #52 UNLV 2 Luca Barlocchi Lost 2-6, 7-6, 0-1 (11-13)
Mar 19, 2010 vs Wichita State 2 Vlad Marinescu Won 6-4, 6-3
Mar 20, 2010 vs Pacific 2 Ivan Castro Lost 1-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 31 at #6 Baylor Bears 1 Denes Lukacs/Maros Horny Lost 5-8/Marc Bruche
Feb 01 vs #66 Texas A&M-Corpu 1 James Langford/Dmitry Novikov Won 9-7/Marc Bruche
Feb 05 Memphis Tigers 1 SMITH, Jordan/HENRY, David Lost 7-8/Marc Bruche
Feb 07 Northern Illinois 1 TITOV, Mikhail/TURTYGIN, Roman Won 8-1/Marc Bruche
Feb 21 at Western Michigan 1 Kazuya Komada/Zeyad Montasser Won 8-5/Marc Bruche
Feb 24 at Drake Bulldogs 1 Ballivian, Mauricio/McKie, James Lost 6-8/Marc Bruche
Feb 28 DePaul Blue Demons 1 Ben Hartman/Bartosz Jozwiak Lost 6-8/Marc Bruche
Mar 06 vs Sacramento State 1 Kiryl Harbatsiuk/Marko Starcevic Lost 8-9/Marc Bruche
Mar 20 vs Pacific 1 Artem Gramma/Ivan Castro Lost 7-9/Marc Bruche


